pflege

panajota schar

Tarife ab 01.01.2023

Fusspflege

Nagel lackieren

Fusspflege und lackieren mit eigenem Lack
French lackieren

Lackieren ohne Pflege

Kurzbehandlungen

Fingernagel kiirzen

Fussmassage 20 Min.

Fussreflexzonenmassage 60 Min.
(beinhaltet Fussbad + Massage + Ausklang)

Fussreflexzonenmassage 45 Min.
(beinhaltet Fussbad + Massage + Ausklang)

Nagelkorrekturen diverse

Kombi Fusspflege/45‘ Fussreflex
Ohne Lackieren

Kombi Fusspflege/45‘ Fussreflex
Mit Lackieren

Schoftland, November 2022

90.--

12.--

98.--

25.--

35.--

ab 35.—

35.--

30.--

110.--

80.--

nach Aufwand

162.--

175.--



